Fuel Information
Fuel Type

Fuel S/N

Additive Name PPM

Unnamed Additive

60.00 -

Unknown fuel sample
Fuel Name DSL
09-03608

S/N
ULSD Neat

TEST -090210C FUEL - DSL

PCS Instruments - HFRPC v2.10, Instrument D1021

Test Information

Test Type
Test Avgs

Operator Name

Upper Spec Batch
Lower Spec Batch
Time Test Started
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ASTM D6079 (60degC)
Temp 60.0degC Film 26%  Fric 0.295
BW/SF

Unnamed Batch
Unnamed Batch
Tuesday, February 10, 2009 10:33 AM

Microscope wear scar measurement 1 of 1
measured by BW/SF on 2/10/2009 at 12:09 PM

UNIQUE TEST ID
D1021-200902101033

Wear Scar Information

Wear Scar X
Wear Scar Y
Wear Scar Avg

Start Temp/RH
Finish Temp/RH

567 um
517 um
542.0 um

21.7/32.6
22.4/33.4




